Bismarck-Mandan Dem-NPL Leadership Council

D

Position FN LN Email #

4

Co-Chair Bob Valeu bvaleu@yahoo.com 7
4

Co-Chair Sabina Gasper sgmgasper@gmail.com 7
Treasurer Kathy Bingeman kbingeman@bis.midco.net 7
Secretary Deb Stanek dstanek@bektel.com 8
Dist Chair Kathy Bingeman kbingeman@bis.midco.net 7
Dist Chair Allan Stanek stanek@bektel.com 8
3

Dist Chair Patrick Hart patrick@anytimeworks.net 0
3

Dist Chair Kay Berg sheltzZ3@msn.com 2
3

Dist Chair J.Signe Snortland ssnortlandl@gmail.com 3
3

Dist Chair Clint Boyd clintboyd @stratfit.org 4
3

Dist Chair Kris Mount kristophermount@gmail.com 5
4

Dist Chair Arthur Hendrix demnpld47chair@gmail.com 7
4

District Officer Karen Dunlap freckles 91@icloud.com 7
3

District Officer April Fairfield sajf29@yahoo.com 5
3

District Officer Don Morrison donrm2010@gmail.com 5
3

District Officer Tracy Potter tracypotter@bis.midco.net 5
3

District Officer Bryan Kocourek kbryank@hotmail.com 4
3

District Officer Lori Furaus Ifuraus@gmail.com 4
3

District Officer Deb Igoe debigoe@hotmail.com 0
District Officer Alicia Hegland-Thorpe | aliciahegland@gmail.com 8
District Officer Rebecca Philips leebecca@protonmail.com 8
District Officer Diane Clinton dclinton@bis.midco.net 7
3

District Officer Kimball Banks kimballbanks@gmail.com 3
District Officer Donna Richter djrichter@bis.midco.net 7
3

Working Com. Co-chairs Joe Satrom joe@satrom.com 2




3

Working Com. Co-chairs Mike Eggl mike4469@gmail.com 0
3

Working Com. Co-chairs Lauri Hollifield mhollifield@gra.midco.net 5
3

Working Com. Co-chairs Liz Loos elizloos@gmail.com 2
3

Working Com. Co-chairs Pat Schulz schulzpat@hotmail.com 0
3

Former State Chairmen Tom Dickson tdickson@dicksonlaw.com 2
Former State Chairmen Warren Larson wdlarson@bis.midco.net 7
3

candidate D-32 Shari Orser 620nd@bis.midco.net 2
Beckylone 4

Working Committee S Mahlum bjonesmahlum@gmail.com 7




